General information about company

Scrip code 531862

NSE Symbol Not Applicable
MSEI Symbol Not Applicable
ISIN INE842D01011

Name of the company

BHARAT AGRI FERT & REALTY LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 ththgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Entfty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe{~ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Nymber of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of % of total
No.of |Pardly |5 Total nos. | %% ¢ r;’ A0 | class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up ndegl in shares held (ca;lc laied as
89| shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity u ying (Vi) = u No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()] Depository per SCRR. Total
(I1) (111) shares shares ; (IV)HV)+ > otalas a
held (IV) | held Receipts R\ 1957) (VIII) As a al % of
™ ) a % of 458 4551 Total | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) e X legy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 3589139 3589139 67.91 3589139 3589139 [ 67.91
Group
B) Public 4194 1696372 1696372 32.09 1696372 1696372 | 32.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 4204 5285511 5285511 100 5285511 5285511 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) !
shareholder . . o, held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(1) . X As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | o, | Oft0tl | o | of total
(a) (VIIYHX) Asa % | (5 }Slilﬁires (@) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.91 3589139
Group
(B) Public 32.09 1213502
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4802641




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of of No. Of Total nos. | 232 % of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares shares shares Total
X . shares ] ] otal
Sr. of the shareholders | equity | up undcrlymg Edd (Vi (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity | DEPOSItONY | = er SCRR. asa%
quity Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | P > of
held shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(W] VD o Class eg: | Class otal
Iv) held As a % of X Total Voting
cgr
) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1668808 1668808 | 31.57 1668808 1668808 | 31.57
undivided Family
(d Any Other 5 1920331 1920331 |36.33 1920331 1920331 | 36.33
(specify)
(S:;)(—l'l;otal 10 3589139 3589139 | 67.91 3589139 3589139 67.91
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 3589139 3589139 | 67.91 3589139 3589139 | 67.91
Group
(A)y=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total
1 100 100 0 100 100 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders. 4072 893419 893419 |16.9 893419 893419 | 169
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 515943 515943 9.76 515943 515943 |9.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 114 286910 286910 | 5.43 286910 286910 |5.43
(specify)
(S;;a(;l)‘otal 4193 1696272 1696272 | 32.09 1696272 1696272 | 32.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4194 1696372 1696372 | 32.09 1696372 1696372 | 32.09
(H+(B)
@HB)B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4204 5285511 5285511 100 5285511 5285511 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4204 5285511 5285511 100 5285511 5285511 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slm:iresd
B A . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - (XIIT) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . u - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total |No. | of total
(@) (VID+(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 31.57 1668808
(d) 36.33 1920331
Sub-Total
6791 3589139
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 67.91 3589139
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
H 0 100
Sub-Total
0 100
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.9 604249
(a(ii)) 9.76 515943
(e) 5.43 93210
Sub-Total
32.09 1213402
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
32.09 1213502
B)=B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4802641
Total (A+B+C ) 100 4802641




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Yogendra
Dahyabhai Patel

Anjni Yogendra
Patel

Vijal Yogendra
Patel

Chandni Yogendra
Patel

Kantilal Naryandas
Jethwa

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AABPP4024A

AAFPP3154R

BFTPP2179E

AMTPP8767E

AAEPJ5975F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

820650

788872

33961

21555

3770

1668808

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)+H(V)+ (V])

820650

788872

33961

21555

3770

1668808

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.53

14.93

0.64

0.07

31.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

820650

788872

33961

21555

3770

1668808

Class eg:y

Total

820650

788872

33961

21555

3770

1668808

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.53

14.93

0.64

0.41

0.07

31.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.53

14.93

0.64

0.41

0.07

31.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

820650

788872

33961

21555

3770

1668808

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Yogi Investments
Pvt Ltd

Wada Alums And
Acids Pvt Ltd

Vijal Shipping
Pvt Ltd

Chavi Impex Pvt
Ltd

‘Wada Bottling
Industries Pvt Ltd

PAN (I)

AAACYO0125D

AAACWO0468R

AAACVI2I3F

AAACC437TM

AAACWO0957TH

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

780586

767845

332800

26200

12900

1920331

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)+H(V)+ (V])

780586

767845

332800

26200

12900

1920331

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.77

14.53

6.3

0.5

36.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

780586

767845

332800

26200

12900

1920331

Class eg:y

Total

780586

767845

332800

26200

12900

1920331

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.77

14.53

6.3

0.5

0.24

36.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.77

14.53

6.3

0.5

0.24

36.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

780586

767845

332800

26200

12900

1920331

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Divya Virchand Motta

Kantilal M Patel

Kashmira Kedar Kothari

Kedar Dilip Kothari

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AGJPMS8284H

AEUPP9642K

ALEPK5004H

ACZPK6578]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

69660

99880

100000

143589

413129

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)+HV)+ (VD)

69660

99880

100000

143589

413129

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32

1.89

1.89

2.72

7.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

69660

99880

100000

143589

413129

Class eg:y

Total

69660

99880

100000

143589

413129

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

132

1.89

2.72

7.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.89

1.89

2.72

7.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

69660

99880

100000

143589

413129

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kamal Vithalbhai Patel

Meena Vithalbhai Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CGXPP9138F

CGXPP9139E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

72550

71950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

72550

71950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

72550

71950

Class egty

Total

72550

71950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

=1

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Passport Nationality ;‘fsﬂort Nationality -
No. in case (Applicable | (Applicable Rights on Exerci
. . s case of . s i . xercise
Name PAN ofa Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d{st.rlbutablc Exercise of
foreign Any other . Any other Shares | . h dividend or | of ionifi
€ ‘ foreign ‘ rights h | |significant
national is selected) . is selected) any other control | . 1l
national distribution influence
.. YOGI
Anjni United INVESTMENTS
Yogendra | AAFPP3154R | 518182203 | . AAACYO0125D India 14.77 | 14.77 |14.77 No No
Patel Kingdom PRIVATE
LIMITED
Anjni WADA ALUMS
Yogendra | AAFPP31S4R | 518182203 | )1 ANDACIDS | 4 ) A cwod68R India 14.53 | 1453 | 1453 No  |No
Patel Kingdom PRIVATE
LIMITED
Anjni United CHAVI IMPEX
Yogendra | AAFPP3154R | 518182203 Kiri dom PRIVATE AAACC437TM India 0.5 0.5 0.5 No No
Patel 8 LIMITED
Total: |29.8 |29.8 |[29.8
Yogendra \S/I{gll?)IP;IN G
Dahyabhai | AABPP4024A India PRIVATE AAACVI213F India 6.3 6.3 6.3 No No
Patel LIMITED
WADA
Yogendra BOTTLING
Dahyabhai | AABPP4024A India INDUSTRIES AAACWO095TH India 024 024 (024 No No
Patel PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 6.54 |6.54 |6.54




